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First Name Last Name Email Expertise Phone Office
Gregory Sanoba greg@sanoba.com Attorney 863-683-5353 Sanoba Law Firm

Mary Stephenson mary.stephenson@citizens-bank.com Bank or Credit Union 863-686-1430 Citizens Bank & Trust

Kindra Walker kwalker@midflorida.com Bank or Credit Union 863-688-8443 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

Juli Surface jsurface@southstatebank.com Bank or Credit Union 863-255-0495 SouthState Bank

Troy Manz tmanz@midflorida.com Bank or Credit Union 863-802-0420 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

Kevin Kelley Kevin.Kelley@southstatebank.com Bank or Credit Union 863-602-3352 SouthState Bank

Brian Miller bmiller@midflorida.com Bank or Credit Union 863-617-8259 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

Angela Walden awalden@primemeridianbank.com Bank or Credit Union 863-616-3109 Prime Meridian Bank

Mark Shapiro Mark.Shapiro@citizens-bank.com Bank or Credit Union 863-225-1460 Citizens Bank & Trust

Mike Hickman mike@hickmanhomes.net Builder Developer 863-646-1166 Hickman Homes

Wesley Clark wesleyclark@mysouthernhome.com Builder Developer 863-603-0416 Southern Homes of Polk County

Amanda Parah aparah@kbhome.com Builder Developer 407-496-7242 K B Home Orlando LLC

Cathy Case CathyC@pcba.com Builder Developer 863-665-0844 Polk County Builders Assoc.

Robert Southard east-tampa@housemaster.com Home Inspector 813-495-7549 HouseMaster

Michael Butler mikrohomeinsp@aol.com Home Inspector 863-698-2100 Mikro Home Inspections

Stuart Simm info@maxinspections.com Home Inspector 863-529-8608 MAX Home Inspections

Danny Hicks dehicksjr@yahoo.com Home Inspector 813-919-4491 Home Inspector Professor

Mike Woodard admin@inspection-solutions.com Home Inspector 863-401-3692 Inspection Solutions

Al Brock Pro-HomeInspections@live.com Home Inspector 863-370-3515 Pro-Home Inspections

Correy Southard east-tampa@housemaster.com Home Inspector 813-495-0258 HouseMaster

Bryan Smith bryan@smithinspectionservices.net Home Inspector 863-670-3624 Smith Inspection Services

Chase Grants CHASE@RESIDENTIALINSPECTION.NET Home Inspector 863-859-3664 Residential Inspection Consult

Paul Phillips info@homeinspectorpro1.com Home Inspector 813-299-1642 Home Inspector Professor

Brandon Testone bltinspections@yahoo.com Home Inspector 813-777-9848 BLT Inspections

Alexander McKenzie service@lhispro.com Home Inspector 863-512-7277 Lakeland Home Inspection Serv

Johnny Polston bluelineinspectionllc@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-450-7350 Blue Line Inspections LLC

Oliver Peebles eddy@waypointinspection.com Home Inspector 813-562-4621 Waypoint Property Inspection

William Horner service@lhispro.com Home Inspector 863-512-7277 Lakeland Home Inspection Serv

Timothy Raburn shane@flbigroup.com Home Inspector 813-833-0026 Florida Building Inspection

Troy Martin info@floridabluestar.com Home Inspector 813-967-7212 Troy's Home Inspection

Mike Halsey service@lhispro.com Home Inspector 863-660-0224 Lakeland Home Inspection Serv

Patrick Blackwelder SpaceInvadersrhi@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-797-5453 Space Invaders Fl

Travis Manning travis@FLBIgroup.com Home Inspector 319-931-5430 Florida Building Inspection
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Jared Hyers jared@flbigroup.com Home Inspector 813-295-5824 Florida Building Inspection

Justin McConnell bltinspections@yahoo.com Home Inspector 813-777-9848 BLT Inspections

David Gonzalez dgonzalez@goacusystem.com Home Inspector 813-362-6202 Acu System Home Inspections

Stephen Whittington whittinspections@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-510-7474 Whitt Inspections LLC

Troy Smith c3inspections@yahoo.com Home Inspector 863-812-9289 C3 Home Inspections LLC

James Johnson gzhomeandmoldinspections@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-602-3003 Ground Zero Home Inspection

Kenneth Rogers dixielandinsp@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-585-8548 Dixieland Inspection Services

Orlando Mora omora65@msn.com Home Inspector 813-777-2750 Home Inspector Profesional

Wilmer Mollfulleda eddy@waypointinspection.com Home Inspector 863-836-4187 Waypoint Property Inspection

Karl Laswell karl@myguardianhomeinspection.com Home Inspector 863-298-2067 Guardian Home Inspection

Todd Riley info@sherlock-inspections.com Home Inspector 239-292-0756 Sherlock Home Inspection

Gregory Hendix admin@inspection-solutions.com Home Inspector 863-287-6065 Inspection Solutions

Mitch McKown admin@inspection-solutions.com Home Inspector 863-287-6065 Inspection Solutions

Erik Dorman erik@rjdinspections.com Home Inspector 863-581-5759 RJD Home Inspections

Frank Lee completeresidentialinspections@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-279-2157 Complete Residential Home

Michelle Southard east-tampa@housemaster.com Home Inspector 813-495-7549 HouseMaster

Alex Falletta abovethebestinspect@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-712-0796 Above The Best Home Inspect

Jonathan Smith jonathan@flbigroup.com Home Inspector 813-777-2986 Florida Building Inspection

Brain Smith brian@flbigroup.com Home Inspector 813-784-2720 Florida Building Inspection

Bryan Ward wardinspectionsfl@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-604-1002 Ward Home Inspections

Robert Bellanco bobby@waypointinspection.com Home Inspector 863-899-0032 Waypoint Property Inspection

Miles Moore miles@FLBIgroup.com Home Inspector 727-645-9495 Florida Building Inspection

Erik Pyle aoiheadquarters@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-581-9998 Alpha & Omega Inspections

Susan Curry curryhomeinspections863@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-602-0296 Curry Home Inspections

Chris LaRose chris@flbigroup.com Home Inspector 727-408-8714 Florida Building Inspection

Adam Potter apotter@wini.com Home Inspector 407-949-7103 WIN Home Inspection Lakeland

Gary Branam branaminspection@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-202-0774 Branam Inspection Services

Gabriel Santana service@lhispro.com Home Inspector 347-593-2425 Lakeland Home Inspection Serv

Curt Kniffin boomerspropertyservices@gmail.com Home Inspector 850-510-8670 Boomer Property Services

Hector Cortes hector@waypointinspection.com Home Inspector 407-639-9468 Waypoint Property Inspection

Jeff Golden info@waypointinspection.com Home Inspector 813-486-8551 Waypoint Property Inspection

Wismy Cadet wismy@waypointinspection.com Home Inspector 813-298-9324 Waypoint Property Inspection

Gerald Minissale jerry@divvyhomes.com Home Inspector 234-303-7049 Divvy Homes

Zoubaa Mounir mzoubaa@gmail.com Home Inspector 813-690-8917 A and M Home Inspection
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Edward Daley byyoursideinspections@gmail.com Home Inspector 732-962-8738 By Your Side Home Inspections

Joshua Benton htihomeinspections@gmail.com Home Inspector 863-255-6724 HTI Home Inspection Services

William Reed admin@inspection-solutions.com Home Inspector 863-287-6065 Inspection Solutions

Wesley Hagan wes@flhigroup.com Home Inspector 813-778-9414 Florida Building Inspection

Don Westerfeld don@lockinsurance.com Insurance Company 863-646-4300 Lock Insurance

Kimberly Ice kim@lockinsurance.com Insurance Company 863-646-4300 Lock Insurance

Crystal Furnell Crystal@familyinsurancecenters.com Insurance Company 863-667-2525 Family Insurance Centers

Steve Norton snorton@ebdins.com Insurance Company 863-660-1730 Ewing Blackwelder and Duce Ins

Greg Martin info@thinksafeinsurance.com Insurance Company 813-438-0424 Think Safe Insurance

Anne Furlow stepbystageinteriors@gmail.com Interior Design 813-380-1392 Step by Stage Interiors, LLC

Robert McCormick mac@arjaymack.com Marketing & Advertising 863-944-9700 ArjayMack Designs

Michael Troller Admin@TheSignGuy.org Marketing & Advertising 863-398-3770 The Sign Guy Inc

Bruce Hughart accurateozonesolutions@gmail.com Mold Order Removal 863-521-4009 Accurate Ozone Solutions Inc

Donna Kachadurian dkachadurian@bbandt.com Mortgage Company 863-698-3253 BB&T

Galinda Fleming Galinda.Fleming@midflorida.com Mortgage Company 863-944-0347 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

Michelle Emerine Michelle.Emerine@SunTrust.com Mortgage Company 813-846-3716 SunTrust Mortgage, Inc.

Melissa Innella melissa@gethomefast.com Mortgage Company 863-608-0343 Home Fast Funding Inc

Trina Kingery Trina.Kingery@grarate.com Mortgage Company 863-698-0073 Guaranteed Rate Affinity

Robby Sampson ssampson@themortgagefirm.com Mortgage Company 863-940-3491 The Mortgage Firm

Cyndee Smith cyndee.smith@caliberhomeloans.com Mortgage Company 863-944-3098 Caliber Home Loans

Jim Golotko Jim.Golotko@movement.com Mortgage Company 863-701-5221 Movement Mortgage

Sarah Tackitt Sarah.Tackitt@hslenders.com Mortgage Company 863-607-4663 Home Solution Lenders, Inc

Regina Stearns regina@almortgageinc.com Mortgage Company 863-640-0861 American Liberty Mortgage

John Johnson john.johnson@tmf.mortgage Mortgage Company 863-899-2686 The Mortgage Firm

James Andrew james.andrews@midflorida.com Mortgage Company 863-802-0420 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

Danielle Lucius daniellelucius@midflorida.com Mortgage Company 863-812-1739 MIDFLORIDA Credit Union

Mark Piburn mpiburn@embracehomeloans.com Mortgage Company 863-604-4942 Embrace Home Loans - Lakeland

Shane Glor shane.glor@fairwaymc.com Mortgage Company 863-602-6102 Fairway Independent Mortgage

Jonathan Crain Info0234@twomen.com Moving & Storage 863-646-6683 Two Men And A Truck

Zed Zimmer zedz@browningmoving.com Moving & Storage 863-738-2051 Browning Moving & Storage

Pam Mueller pamm@browningmoving.com Moving & Storage 813-760-4444 Browning Moving & Storage

Brandon Silk brandon.silk@twomen.com Moving & Storage 863-646-6683 Two Men And A Truck

Nicole Ramer nicole@organizedhaven.com Moving & Storage 863-279-0827 Organized Haven

James Fulton alloutpestcontrol@yahoo.com Pest Control Company 863-597-8364 All-Out Pest Control, Inc.
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Larry Kelley kevin@superiorspray.com Pest Control Company 863-860-4668 Superior Spray Service Inc

Ira Mandelberg imandelberg@hughes-exterminators.com Pest Control Company 813-486-5092 Hughes Exterminators

Darryl Turner thepestcartel@gmail.com Pest Control Company 863-225-2803 The Pest Cartel

Jaime Corles rick@haskell-termite.com Pest Control Company 813-297-2497 Haskell Termite & Pest Control

Adam Novak Contact@DroneElevations.com Photographer Videographer 813-546-9437 Drone Elevations, LLC

Ray Kriegbaum ray@superb-images.com Photographer Videographer 863-944-4982 RealPhoto Div of Suberb Images

Sean Malott Sean@cfdc.org Professional Trade Organization 863-606-8640 Central FL Development Council

Chuck DuVal cduval@flsouthern.edu Public Service Member 863-680-4283 Florida Southern College

Becky Bywater bbywater@tampabay.rr.com Public Service Member 863-688-4660 ReStore-Habitat of Lakeland

Claire Twomey ctwomey@habitatoflakeland.org Public Service Member 863-682-3812 Lakeland Habitat for Humanity

Mike Musick mike@musickroofing.com ROOFER 863-904-5350 Musick Roofing, LLC

Stacey D. DuPree Stacey.DuPree@ridgetitle.com Title Company 813-503-6463 Ridge Security Title

Loretta Johnson Loretta@AGoldenRule.com Title Company 863-797-5440 Golden Rule Title

Shelly Dukes sdukes@IntegrityFT.com Title Company 863-646-7538 Integrity First Title LLC

Beth Cromwell beth.cromwell@htitle.com Title Company 863-937-9126 Smart Title

Dawn Holcomb dawn@utglakeland.com Title Company 863-614-0070 United Title Gp of Lakeland

Bonnie Tarraza Bonnie.Tarraza@firstintitle.com Title Company 863-614-3694 First International Title

Kasy Skinner Kasy@EasyTitleCompany.com Title Company 863-608-0656 Easy Title Company, LLC

Tammy Strauch tstrauch@masontitle.com Title Company 863-944-2692 Mason Title & Escrow  Company

Michelle Gillum michelle@lakelandtitlellc.com Title Company 863-701-2500 Lakeland Title, LLC

Laura Simmons laura@sanoba.com Title Company 863-683-5353 Sanoba Law Firm

Ashley Birkhold ashley.birkhold@doma.com Title Company 813-447-1475 DOMA

Michelle Valdes michelle.valdes@trulytitle.com Title Company 863-852-6335 Truly Title


